
VAGUENESS 

A Global Approach 

Kit Fine 

OXFORD 
\ ] N I VE]{S ITY PR ESS 



Series Editor Foreword 

Preface 

CONTENTS 

1. The Problem of Vagueness 

2. The Possibility of Vagueness 

3. The Phenomenon of Vagueness 

Appendix A: The Impossibility Theorem 
Appendix B: The Possibility Theorem 

References 
Index 

vii 

xv 

1 

23 

4S 

71 

79 

87 

91 




